
 
1 de 3 

 

VII COPA GIRONINA DE BTT.-SALT 
 

BENJAMINS 
 
  Data          : 21/09/08 
  Distància     : 3 Kms     -   Promig  : 13.04 Kms /h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     923 BOADAS,Arnau         BENJ2  PLATJA D´A RO       00:13:48           
   2     835 CORRALERO,Manel      BENJ2  GENESIS-BL ANES     00:14:23       35 seg. 
   3     838 CATEURA,Marti        BENJ1  CC MONTGRI          00:14:28       40 seg. 
   4     880 GONZALEZ,Adria       BENJ1  BAIX TER           00:15:55     2:07 min. 
   5     837 ROURA,Oriol          PRBEN  JIG ESTRUC TURES    00:16:28     2:40 min. 
   6     911 CAIXAS,Andreu        BENJ1  BANYOLES           00:16:47     2:59 min. 
   7     893 MACH,Adrià           PRBEN  BOFILL SOL A        00:16:57     3:09 min. 
   8     870 NICOLAU,Ferran       BENJ2  SARFA              00:17:03     3:15 min. 
   9     856 FIGUERAS,Marti       PRBEN  BOFILL SOL A        00:17:08     3:20 min. 
  10     912 DE LA PENYA,Albert   BENJ2  SALT               00:17:38     3:50 min. 
  11     910 MARTI,Genis          BENJ1  ROBICAR ME DINYA    00:17:39     3:51 min. 
  12     832 AGUILERA,Marta       FBEN2  BAIX TER           00:19:00     5:12 min. 
  13     907 BORRELL,Ramon        BENJ1  BARCELONA          00:20:11     6:23 min. 
  14     920 CORDOVA,Adai         BENJ2  CONSTRUCCI ONS      00:20:11     6:23 min. 
  15     902 QUINTANA,Arnau       BENJ2  AMBISIST           00:20:11     6:23 min. 
  16     892 BELLIDO,Marti        BENJ2  TORROELLA DE MONT  00:21:00     7:12 min. 
  17     860 BOIX,Oriol           PRBEN  PLATJA D´A RO       00:21:00     7:12 min. 
  18     921 SOLER,Anna           FBEN2  PLATJA D´A RO       00:21:50     8:02 min. 
  19     901 BOADA,Pol            BENJ1  BESCANO            00:22:17     8:29 min. 
  20     422 BABOT,Marc           BENJ2  VIDRERES           00:22:18     8:30 min. 
  21     917 BOLAÑO,Guillen       BENJ1  BICICLETES  TOPE    00:22:18     8:30 min. 
  22     983 MATOS,Alex           BENJ2  VIDRERES           00:22:41     8:53 min. 
  23     919 FUENTES,Lidia        FBEN2  VILA BIKE          00:23:00     9:12 min. 
  24     909 MONT,Alexandre       PRBEN  SANTA CRIS TINA D´  00:23:10     9:22 min. 
  25     421 BERNAT,Manel         BENJ1  LLORET DE MAR      00:24:34    10:46 min. 
  26     903 FONTEBOA,Alex        PRBEN  BADALONA           00:26:32    12:44 min. 
  27     914 BOADAS,Marina        FPRBE  PLATJA D´A RO       00:26:57    13:09 min. 
  28     984 MATOS,David          BENJ2  VIDRERES           00:28:24  1 volta  
 
  Classificació  PRE-BENJAMINS 2002 - 2003 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     837 ROURA,Oriol          PRBEN  JIG ESTRUC TURES    00:16:28 
   2     893 MACH,Adrià           PRBEN  BOFILL SOL A        00:16:57 
   3     856 FIGUERAS,Marti       PRBEN  BOFILL SOL A        00:17:08 
 
 
  Classificació  BENJAMINS 2000 - 2001 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     923 BOADAS,Arnau         BENJ2  PLATJA D´A RO       00:13:48 
   2     835 CORRALERO,Manel      BENJ2  GENESIS-BL ANES     00:14:23 
   3     838 CATEURA,Marti        BENJ1  CC MONTGRI          00:14:28 
 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES BENJAMI 2000-2001-2002-200 3 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     832 AGUILERA,Marta       FBEN2  BAIX TER           00:19:00 
   2     921 SOLER,Anna           FBEN2  PLATJA D´A RO       00:21:50 
   3     919 FUENTES,Lidia        FBEN2  VILA BIKE          00:23:00 
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PRINCIPIANTS 
 
 
   
  Data          : 21/09/08 
  Distància     : 3.5 Kms     -   Promig  : 15.79 K ms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     830 CULLELL,Jofre        PRIN1  REMIENDOS          00:13:18           
   2     840 DURAN,Magda          FPRI2  GODOY CARD EDEU     00:13:18          mt. 
   3     831 RAYA,Marc            PRIN2  TIENDAS LA  ROSA    00:13:42       24 seg. 
   4     827 LAGMICH,Alex         PRIN2  BAIX TER           00:14:05       47 seg. 
   5     922 LABRADOR,Ivan        PRIN2  JIG ESTRUC TURES    00:14:05       47 seg. 
   6     829 RIBAS,Julia          FPRI2  BAIX TER           00:14:31     1:13 min. 
   7     833 ANDREU,Genis         PRIN2  BAIX TER           00:14:52     1:34 min. 
   8     834 RIBAS,Eloi           PRIN1  BAIX TER           00:14:52     1:34 min. 
   9     836 QUINTANA,Pau         PRIN1  AMBISIST           00:15:23     2:05 min. 
  10     845 GAY,Oriol            PRIN2  BICICLETES  ESTEVE  00:15:23     2:05 min. 
  11     826 COSTA,Mariona        FPRI2  BAIX TER           00:15:23     2:05 min. 
  12     843 SOLER,Aleix          PRIN2  PLATJA D´A RO       00:15:23     2:05 min. 
  13     862 AGUILERA,Pablo       PRIN2  AMBISIST           00:15:32     2:14 min. 
  14     906 SERRA,Eduard         PRIN2  CORRIOL.CO M        00:16:02     2:44 min. 
  15     879 GONZALEZ,Judit       FPRI2  BAIX TER           00:18:23     5:05 min. 
  16     913 COROMINAS,Alba       FPRI1  BOFILL SOL A        00:18:33     5:15 min. 
  17     847 GUINO,Berta          FPRI2  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  00:18:33     5:15 min. 
  18     894 MACH,Laura           FPRI2  BOFILL SOL A        00:20:12     6:54 min. 
  19     904 FONTEBOA,David       PRIN1  BADALONA           00:21:23     8:05 min. 
  20     898 CASILLA,Anna         PRIN2  SARRIA DE TER      00:24:30    11:12 min. 
 
 
  Classificació  PRINCIPIANTS ANY 99 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     830 CULLELL,Jofre        PRIN1  REMIENDOS          00:13:18           
   2     834 RIBAS,Eloi           PRIN1  BAIX TER           00:14:52     1:34 min. 
   3     836 QUINTANA,Pau         PRIN1  AMBISIST           00:15:23     2:05 min. 
   4     904 FONTEBOA,David       PRIN1  BADALONA           00:21:23     8:05 min. 
 
 
  Classificació  PRINCIPIANTS ANY 98 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     831 RAYA,Marc            PRIN2  TIENDAS LA  ROSA    00:13:42          seg. 
   2     827 LAGMICH,Alex         PRIN2  BAIX TER           00:14:05       23 seg. 
   3     922 LABRADOR,Ivan        PRIN2  JIG ESTRUC TURES    00:14:05       23 seg. 
  
  Classificació  FEMINES PRINCIPIANT 1998 - 1999 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     840 DURAN,Magda          FPRI2  GODOY CARD EDEU     00:13:18          mt. 
   2     829 RIBAS,Julia          FPRI2  BAIX TER           00:14:31     1:13 min. 
   3     826 COSTA,Mariona        FPRI2  BAIX TER           00:15:23     2:05 min. 
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ALEVINS 
 
 
  Data          : 21/09/08 
  Distància     : 7 Kms     -   Promig  : 21.11 Kms /h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     810 DURAN,Josep          ALE-1  BOFILL SOL A        00:19:54           
   2     808 ABELLAN,Marc         ALE-2  ACTION             00:19:54          mt. 
   3     762 NICOLAU,Joel         ALE-1  SARFA              00:21:05     1:11 min. 
   4     804 TRAWALLY,Musa        ALE-1  BOFILL SOL A        00:23:13     3:19 min. 
   5     803 CARRASCO,Miguel      ALE-2  BICICLETES  ESTEVE  00:23:53     3:59 min. 
   6     766 VILLARET,Marc        ALE-1  BICICLETES  ESTEVE  00:23:57     4:03 min. 
   7     777 ZARATE,Francisco     ALE-1  BIKEÑEKE           00:24:12     4:18 min. 
   8     770 ROURA,Silvia         FAL-1  BICICLETES  TOPE    00:24:33     4:39 min. 
   9     769 ZARCO,Claudia        FAL-1  BICICLETES  TOPE    00:24:40     4:46 min. 
  10     765 VILLARET,Ester       FAL-1  BICICLETES  ESTEVE  00:24:40     4:46 min. 
  11     811 BOLAÑO,Pau           ALE-1  BICICLETES  TOPE    00:26:21     6:27 min. 
  12     812 DONATE,Arnau         ALE-1  LLAGOSTERA          00:27:29     7:35 min. 
  13     807 DE LA PENYA,Elisabet FAL-1  SALT               00:40:48  a 1 volta  
 
 
  Classificació  ALEVINS ANY 97 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     810 DURAN,Josep          ALE-1  BOFILL SOL A        00:19:54           
   2     762 NICOLAU,Joel         ALE-1  SARFA              00:21:05     1:11 min. 
   3     804 TRAWALLY,Musa        ALE-1  BOFILL SOL A        00:23:13     3:19 min. 
   
  Classificació  ALEVINS ANY 96 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     808 ABELLAN,Marc         ALE-2  ACTION             00:19:54          mt. 
   2     803 CARRASCO,Miguel      ALE-2  BICICLETES  ESTEVE  00:23:53     3:59 min. 
 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES ALEVI ANY 97 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     770 ROURA,Silvia         FAL-1  BICICLETES  TOPE    00:24:33          min. 
   2     769 ZARCO,Claudia        FAL-1  BICICLETES  TOPE    00:24:40        7 seg. 
   3     765 VILLARET,Ester       FAL-1  BICICLETES  ESTEVE  00:24:40        7 seg. 
 
 
 


